
AEROPUERTO ‐ PLAZA ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 684,4 1.048,9 53,2% 192,4 614,0 219,1% 117,4 343,4 192,5% 14.221 25.130 76,7% 14.221 25.130 76,7%
FEBRERO 742,1 1.211,7 63,3% 272,5 727,5 167,0% 135,0 452,5 235,2% 16.471 28.945 75,7% 30.692 54.075 76,2%
MARZO 774,8 1.260,1 62,6% 314,0 838,3 167,0% 185,2 531,0 186,7% 19.227 33.731 75,4% 49.919 87.806 75,9%
ABRIL 857,5 1.380,3 61,0% 265,0 679,8 156,5% 200,0 522,0 161,0% 18.753 32.599 73,8% 68.672 120.405 75,3%
MAYO 888,5 1.385,0 55,9% 292,3 697,5 138,7% 168,2 530,3 215,4% 20.836 35.057 68,3% 89.508 155.462 73,7%
JUNIO 922,5 1.433,3 55,4% 339,5 649,8 91,4% 200,0 541,0 170,5% 22.452 36.360 61,9% 111.960 191.822 71,3%
JULIO 1.078,9 1.408,0 30,5% 383,8 636,2 65,8% 310,5 496,6 59,9% 26.897 35.573 32,3% 138.857 227.395 63,8%
AGOSTO 1.103,9 1.525,3 38,2% 510,5 743,8 45,7% 381,8 570,8 49,5% 27.515 39.386 43,1% 166.372 266.781 60,4%
SEPTIEMBRE 1.240,5 1.747,5 40,9% 636,5 846,5 33,0% 440,3 581,5 32,1% 31.597 44.157 39,8% 197.969 310.938 57,1%
OCTUBRE 1.230,2 1.770,1 43,9% 639,2 887,8 38,9% 453,0 729,0 60,9% 30.983 44.215 42,7% 228.952 355.153 55,1%
NOVIEMBRE 1.384,0 1.551,6 12,1% 848,8 788,0 ‐7,2% 488,8 664,6 36,0% 34.904 39.058 11,9% 263.856 394.211 49,4%
DICIEMBRE 1.164,0 1.389,8 19,4% 766,0 475,6 ‐37,9% 380,6 446,4 17,3% 29.406 31.910 8,5% 293.262 426.121 45,3%
ACUMULADO 1.011,1 1.430,2 41,4% 445,8 712,5 59,8% 283,8 525,7 85,2%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 199.289
ENERO 3.591,7 6.007,4 67,3% Febrero 188.722
FEBRERO 3.964,9 7.027,9 77,3% Marzo 190.019
MARZO 4.223,7 7.465,0 76,7% Abril 201.095
ABRIL 4.589,7 7.869,0 71,5% Mayo 213.351
MAYO 4.722,9 7.919,1 67,7% Junio 223.394
JUNIO 4.970,1 8.115,1 63,3% Julio 231.181
JULIO 5.897,0 7.925,6 34,4% Agosto 240.415
AGOSTO 6.227,3 8.680,8 39,4% Septiembre 250.839
SEPTIEMBRE 7.071,8 9.848,4 39,3% Octubre 261.347
OCTUBRE 7.041,7 10.182,1 44,6% Noviembre 279.632
NOVIEMBRE 8.019,9 8.966,9 11,8% Diciembre 293.262
DICIEMBRE 6.756,2 7.619,7 12,8% Enero '22 304.171
AÑO 5.599,9 8.142,3 45,40% Febrero 316.645

Marzo 331.149
Abril 344.995
Mayo 359.216
Junio 373.124
Julio 381.800
Agosto 393.671

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 406.231
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 419.463
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 423.617
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 426.121

VIAJEROS AÑO

AEROPUERTO
L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


